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

   710 sq. ft. ............
$1,495-$1,695

2bd/2ba
   1005-1058 sq. ft..

$1,795-$1,850
Corner 2bd/2ba
   1204 sq. ft. .............................

$2,195

 
ASK

ABOUT 

OUR
MOVE-IN

SPECIAL

S
o
w
b
s
t
l
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Increase
the Value
and Beauty 
of Your Home

• Replacement
 Windows
• Storm Doors
• Shower Doors
• Entry Doors

ASK
ABOUT$50per window

ENERGY
REBATE!

Grandview Window & Door
✆307-632-7179

1609 Russell Avenue
Cheyenne, WY

For FREE Estimates Call Today!

www.wyopreview.com November 2024		 Preview	 7
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307-635-0336
2103 Warren Ave. Cheyenne, WY
www.century21bell.com
Each office is independently owned and operated

OPPORTUNITY

Under Contract
1430 Jonah Dr.

5 Bed | 4 Bath | 3 Car Garage
This stunning home is too beautiful 
for words! It boasts one of the larg-
est lots in the Pointe with fantastic 
views. There are 4 bedrooms all 

on 1 level. The basement is a 
walk-out to the large backyard with 
over 4,200 sq. ft., there is room for 

everyone!

New Construction	 $745,000
1862 Golden Lark Trl.

3 Bed | 3 Bath | 4-Car Garage
Welcome to The Diamondville by Triple Dot Homes, offering 

over 3,600 sq. ft. of luxurious living space, nestled on a pictur-
esque 5.25 acre lot with breathtaking views. This exceptional 
property features 3 spacious bedrooms and 3 full size bath-
rooms. The 4-car attached garage provides ample space for 

vehicles and storage and it is piped for heat. Hardwood floors 
and granite countertops throughout. Fireplace on the main 

floor living area. The finished basement offers additional living 
space with the potential to easily add 2 more bedrooms. Don’t 
miss this opportunity to own a dream home with room to grow!

New Construction	 $609,000
1771 E. Mule Trl.

3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage
Brand new home built by Double T Construction.
High end and quality finishes with granite coun-
tertops, granite backsplash, solid oak flooring in 
living room, dining room and kitchen. Tile floors 
in bathrooms and laundry room, bedrooms are 

carpeted. Master bedroom has a 5 piece master 
bath with soaker tub. Knotty Alder wood doors 
and Gill windows throughout. Unfinished base-
ment, plumbed for 3rd bath. Completion is mid 

February 2025.

Judy Edgar 307-631-1126 Tracy Wilson 307-630-8686

Dana Diekroeger 307-421-7593

New Listing	 $650,000
5803 Calumet Dr.
6 Bed | 3 Bath | 3 Car Garage

Stunning semi-custom home in Dakota Crossing, one ownership 
with upgrades. Six bedrooms that are large enough for queen 

and king beds. Huge corner lot, fenced yard with a patio and front 
covered porch. Interior has brand new hardwood floors in the main 

living, dining, hallways and kitchen. Top of the line new granite 
countertops along with a desk area next to the pantry. Center island, 

breakfast bar, 42” upper cabinets and more. Main floor laundry, 2 
bedrooms with a primary bedroom that will fit all of your furniture. 
Downstairs is finished with a family room, 3 bedrooms, bathroom 

and a started bar area that is waiting for your final touches.

Dana Diekroeger 307-421-7593

New Listing	 $722,500
1335 Road 141

Hillsdale, WY
4 Bed | 3 Bath | 2-Car Garage

Meticulously maintained horse property. The spacious kitchen features 
live edge concrete countertops, new appliances and a striking ham-
mered copper sink. The finished basement features a dry bar. The 

exterior features a sprinkler system for both the front and back yards. 
A dog door to an outdoor dog area equipped with turf, shelter, and an 

invisible dog fence. Nearly 20 acres of trees, outbuilding/barn with tack 
room, water spigot, four runs with automatic heated electric waterers, 

round pen, 2 large grazing pastures, corrals and outdoor arena.

Asha Bean 307-286-0269

New Listing	 $505,000
1154 Kaycee Pl.

4 Bed | 3 Bath | 2-Car Garage
Sitting on nearly 5 acres, this property features 4 bedrooms and 
3 bathrooms. The kitchen features plenty of storage and eat-in 
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

family rooms, oversized 
garage, large deck, and 

stainless steel appliances 
in kitchen.

Beautifully updated 
4-bedroom, 3-bath home 
with new roof, appliances, 

custom paint, attached 
garage, gazebo, and 
more. Move-in ready! 

Fully remodeled 
farmhouse-style home 
with 3 beds, 2 baths, 
new appliances, large 

yard, deck, RV parking, 
and corner lot next to 

greenway.

Charming bi-level home 
in a cul-de-sac with 3 

bedrooms, updated baths, 
large yard, RV parking, 
deck, and wood stove.

Immaculate end-unit 
townhome with open 

layout, finished basement, 
fenced yard, pergola patio, 

and HOA-maintained 
common areas.

“Your story begins 
at home! ”

$255,000$255,000$255,000$255,000$255,000
GREAT NEW PRICE!

$435,000$435,000$435,000$435,000$435,000$435,000$435,000$435,000$435,000$435,000$435,000$435,000
GREAT NEW PRICE!
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MISTIE WOODS
(307)214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.com

OODSOODS
214.7055214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.commistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.comwww.MISTIEWOODS.com TURNING YOUR DREAMS 
INTO AN ADDRESS

PARCEL B ROAD 113

$230,000
35.50 Acres 

94504.mistiewoods.com

LOT 2 TAGGART DRIVE

$71,000
0.11 Acres 

93248.mistiewoods.com

LOT 17 ALEX RANCH ROAD

$80,000
0.12 Acres 

93249.mistiewoods.com

offered at $176,000
2BR | 2BA

94459.mistiewoods.com

offered at $499,900
2BR | 2BA

94799.mistiewoods.com

offered at $165,000
5.00 Acres 

92278.mistiewoods.com

2410 E 11TH STREET 2697 I-25 SERVICE 
ROAD

TRACT 1 
KLIPSTEIN ROAD

3400 S GREELEY 
HIGHWAY #99

offered at $66,000
3BR | 2BA 

93285.mistiewoods.com

2225 BLUE 
NORTHER LANE

offered at $599,900
3BR | 2BA

94601.mistiewoods.com

2305 LEDOUX DRIVE

offered at $425.000
3BR | 2BA

93432.mistiewoods.com

offered at $398,950
3BR | 2BA

9506.mistiewoods.com

offered at $413,834
3BR | 2BA

93820.mistiewoods.com

offered at $421,054
3BR | 2BA

93822.mistiewoods.com

2206 BLUE 
NORTHER LANE

2236 BLUE 
NORTHER LANE

2323 LEDOUX 
DRIVE2315 LEDOUX DRIVE

offered at $398,950
3BR | 2BA 

93821.mistiewoods.com

offered at $255,000
4BR | 2BA

94535.mistiewoods.com

offered at $460,000
5BR | 3BA

94853.mistiewoods.com

908 CREST PARK 3676 FOXCROFT 
ROAD

Photo of previous build

PRESOLD-BUT WE'RE 
BUILDING MORE!

Photo of previous build

PRESOLD-BUT WE'RE 
BUILDING MORE!

PRESOLD-BUT WE'RE 
BUILDING MORE!

PRESOLD-BUT WE'RE 
BUILDING MORE!
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE . COM

307.630.9000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

307.631.4289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM.

.

307.631.4289

This charming, well-maintained home 
on a quiet block features great curb 
appeal, a spacious 24x24 garage, large 
patio, 4 bedrooms, updated bathrooms, 
versatile living spaces, and a new roof 
installed in 2024. 

904 MONTCLAIR

under contract!

SOLD
Desirable Dakota Crossing. 2-story
home has quality finishes:Hardwood 
flooring & granite counters.
Formal dining & breakfast nook 
w/ spacious kitchen w/ plenty of 
counter space. Upstairs are 3 BR & 
2 BA. Primary BR has gas fireplace, 
walk-in closet, jetted tub, walk-in 
shower, double vanity.

5815 DAKOTA DR. $470,000

This newly remodeled home offers 
4BR, 2BA, and a 1-car garage with 
a main level bedroom and bath. 
Attractive oak floors on the main 
level, new baths, kitchen, furnace, 
landscaping, covered front deck.
Spacious loft on the second level is a 
great getaway.

2511 E 13TH ST. $330,000

NEW LISTING

Very nice 3BR, 3BA, 2-car garage 
rancher w/ walkout basement. Finished 
basement offers large BR, BA, spacious 
FR. Modern paint, white kitchen w/SS 
appliances. Cherry flrs on main, office.

1815 GETTYSBURG  $459,900

under contract!

Wonderful Dan Gregg Homes proposed new construction in Centennial, WY. 
Centennial is a quaint village located at the foot of the Snowy Range Mountains 
with abundant recreational activities including fishing, hiking, hunting, and 
many winter and summer options like 4-wheeling and snowmobiling. Gregg 
Construction's newest plan, The Gannett, offers 3 BR, 2BA, and a 3-car tandem 
garage so you have room for storing your toys. This custom home will offer top 
quality finishes inside and out, including custom cabinetry, granite counters, 
gas fireplace, vaulted, ceilings, and so much more. Make this your second home 
getaway or your year-round residence.

TRACT 3 SUMMIT VIEW CT.  $890,000

5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage home in
excellent condition. Wonderful, large
maintenance-free deck for outdoor
entertaining. Hardwood and slate
tile flooring, gas FP, shed for extra
storage.

Wonderful close-in rural home offers 
4 spacious bedrooms, 4 baths, an 
office for remote workers and a large 
3-car attached garage. The towering 
entry invites you into the formal 
living room and dining room or over 
to the 2-story family room with gas 
fireplace and spacious kitchen. The 
kitchen boasts attractive cabinetry 
and granite counters, a pantry, and a 
breakfast nook with easy access to 
the enclosed sunroom. The upstairs 
bedrooms are large, with an attractive 
guest bath, laundry, and a fabulous 
primary bedroom with en-suite bath, 

4801 RANCH HOUSE WAY $445,000

4805 BLAZING STAR RD $790,000

No Covenants on 39.90 acres of pure 
Wyoming! This piece of ground is 
ideal for those who need room for 
outbuildings or barns. This property 
currently is set up with a shooting 
range and is located adjacent to the 
wonderful home at 4276 Calico Hills 
Ranch Rd.

TRACT 9 CALICO HILL RANCH RD. $125,000

Situated on nearly 80 acres, 4 BR, 
3 1/2 BA, formal dining, main floor 
laundry, large kitchen, basement 
has large family or great room, a 
bedroom, bath, massive amount 
of storage space. The outbuilding 
is perfect for woodworking, auto 
storage or other hobbies.

SOLD

 4276 CALICO HILL RANCH $750,000

Fabulous location to build your year-round 
vacation home in the desirable town of 
Centennial, WY. This 7 lot subdivision is 
adjacent to National Forest and a host of 
recreational activities for all seasons. Private 
water system (shared well) & underground 
electric in place - builder ready. 

SOLD

SUMMIT VIEW ESTATES LOTS  6,7

Stunning new Dan Gregg build in Bluffs
subdivision near Anderson Elementary.
Granite plan features 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, open layout, custom kitchen, gas
fireplace, and luxury finishes. Exterior
includes stucco, stone, deck, patio, and
landscaping. Completion in October.

5714 MICA BLUFF $697,900

3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage bi-level home 
has updated kitchen and main bath, 
newer carpet, brick and vinyl exterior.  
The Lower level has a spacious primary 
bedroom and bath along with a nice 
family room.  There is also a large 
workshop off the garage.

4801 BIG SUR  $350,000

gas fireplace, and walk-in closet. The 
basement offers another big bedroom, 
workout room and theater area with 
wet bar. Outside is a 52x24 shop plus 
two large RV covers. The yard is fenced 
with mature landscaping and sprinkler 
system.   

NEW PRICE!
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Surround yourself with exceptional quality in an 
open environment with zen-like energy in this new 
Prairie Modern design. Zero wasted space gives you 
perfectly curated living with the style you deserve. 
An efficiently beautiful kitchen offers the perfect 
atmosphere to create fabulous meals and invites 
conversation and a helping hand. Main-floor laundry, 
comfortable primary retreat, and guest room. Full 
unfinished basement for storage and growth. Live 
beautifully with a modern edge.

4080
SADDLEBACK

DRIVE
― ― ― ― ― ―
$528,900

Take East Pershing Blvd east to Dixon Drive, 
then north to Wilderness Trail, and east 

to Saddleback Lane

Larry Sutherland
307.630.0528

larry@cheyennehomes.com

Kim Sutherland
307.630.1488

kim@cheyennehomes.com

Stefanie Illingworth
307.421.5378

stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

New in Saddle Ridge!
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(307) 214-1495
angela@cheyennehomes.com

ANGELA
FRENTHEWAY

Spectacular brick 
ranch home with 
soaring ceilings, 

quartz countertops, 
gas fireplace, loft, 

4-car garage, and 
serene yard with 

mature trees.

Immaculate Saddle 
Ridge ranch style 
with 10-foot ceilings, 
granite countertops, 
custom bath, fold-up 
gym, EV charger, and 
stunning landscaped 
yard.

Spectacular brick 
504 Thoroughbred Ln

4026 Foster Ave

$975,000

$515,000

Under Contract!

Under Contract!

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd
6020 Yellowstone Rd
1660 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.comI
referrals!I
referrals!

1134  ST  HWY 213
Charming remodeled 
doublewide on a 5-acre 
rented lot. Features 
4 beds, 2 baths, large 
deck, laundry, shed, 
chicken coop, and horses 
allowed. Lot rent $500/
month. $99,990

1134  ST  HWY 2131134  ST  HWY 213
Charming remodeled 
doublewide on a 5-acre 
rented lot. Features 
4 beds, 2 baths, large 
deck, laundry, shed, 
chicken coop, and horses 
allowed. Lot rent $500/

6902 MANHATTAN 
LANE
Lovely tri-level home with 
3 bedrooms, new carpet, 
galley kitchen, spacious 
family room, large 
laundry, tankless water 
heater, central A/C, and 
backyard access. $349,900

allowed. Lot rent $500/
month. $99,990
allowed. Lot rent $500/
month. $99,990

1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-story 
Townhome in 
immaculate condition! 
Vaulted ceilings, wood 
burning �replace & wet 
bar. Primary suite w/ 
full BA & loft sitting rm. 
Bsmt. is �nished w/ 2 
BR & BA. 2 car garage. 
$339,900

1507 TRENT CT.1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-story Atrium 2-story 
Townhome in 
Atrium 2-story 
Townhome in 
Atrium 2-story 

immaculate condition! 
Vaulted ceilings, wood 
burning �replace & wet 
Vaulted ceilings, wood 
burning �replace & wet 
Vaulted ceilings, wood 

bar. Primary suite w/ 
burning �replace & wet 
bar. Primary suite w/ 
burning �replace & wet 

full BA & loft sitting rm. 
bar. Primary suite w/ 
full BA & loft sitting rm. 
bar. Primary suite w/ 

Bsmt. is �nished w/ 2 
full BA & loft sitting rm. 
Bsmt. is �nished w/ 2 
full BA & loft sitting rm. 

BR & BA. 2 car garage. BR & BA. 2 car garage. 
$339,900
BR & BA. 2 car garage. 
$339,900
BR & BA. 2 car garage. 

307.634.2222

heater, central A/C, and 
backyard access. $349,900

443 CARRIAGE DR.
High-quality ranch 
home in desirable Bar X 
Ranch. Features 4 beds, 3 
baths, gourmet kitchen, 
large deck, landscaped 
yard, �nished basement, 
2-car garage. Must see! 
$574,900

This home is SPECIAL... embrace years of fun-
filled memories with family and friends! This 
delightful brick home boasts two bedrooms 

and a den upstairs plus another two bedrooms 
downstairs. Spacious dining and living room with 

gas-log fireplace up and an electric fireplace down! 
Room for family gatherings, o ce and crafts too! 
Attached two-car garage! Covered front porch. An 

amazing backyard, private and open with patio, 
block-fencing and a blanket of turf that is so very 

inviting! $375,000 

1109 Cactus Hill Road 

JUST SOLD! 
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Starting at $129,900

Come experience the majestic beauty and lifestyle of living under the legendary 
Wyoming skies and wide-open prairie vistas. �is brand new subdivision called 
Lonesome Dove Ranches is located just east of Cheyenne, o� US Interstate 80 
and Hillsdale Exit #377. �e subdivision is quietly tucked away just south of US 
Interstate 80 at the crossroads of Road 143 and Road 210. Easy to �nd directions 
from US Interstate-80 & College Drive Exit: Go east on US Interstate-80 for 
13 miles. Take Exit #377 Hillsdale (look for TA Truck Stop). Turn le� towards 
the TA Truck Stop. Turn right onto the Interstate-80 Service Road. Head 
east along the Service Road for 3 miles. Turn right onto Road 143. You will 
drive underneath US Interstate-80 and head south 1/2 mile to the entrance of 
Lonesome Dove Subdivision.
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Brand New Home by Leaning Tree Homes in new Walden 
Ranch Estates Subdivision, just off US Interstate 80 & 

Carpenter Road Exit. Ranch-style "Madison Plan" with open 
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